ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5176
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5176-E-8-7682
5176-E-8-7683
5176-E-8-7684
5176-E-8-7685
5176-E-8-7686
5176-E-9-7687
5176-E-9-7688

ABDUL RAFEY QURESHI
ZAIN-UL-ABIDEEN

ALl GHAZANFAR
FAHAD LUQMAN
HARIS KAZMI
MUHAMMAD HARIS
HADI IRFAN

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM BOYS BRANCH

FATHER NAME

JAVED IQBAL QURESHI
SUHAIL MAZHAR
SHAHID RAZA
LUQMAN AMJAD
SYED KAZMI

ABDUL QADIR BAIG
MUHAMMAD IRFAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

77.78%
95.56%
86.67%
64.44%
68.89%
86.67%
64.44%
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