ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019

INSTITUTION CODE: 5176

INSTITUTION NAME: BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM BOYS BRANCH

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5176-E-8-7682	ABDUL RAFEY QURESHI	JAVED IQBAL QURESHI	8	90	70	77.78%
5176-E-8-7683	ZAIN-UL-ABIDEEN	SUHAIL MAZHAR	8	90	86	95.56%
5176-E-8-7684	ALI GHAZANFAR	SHAHID RAZA	8	90	78	86.67%
5176-E-8-7685	FAHAD LUQMAN	LUQMAN AMJAD	8	90	58	64.44%
5176-E-8-7686	HARIS KAZMI	SYED KAZMI	8	90	62	68.89%
5176-E-9-7687	MUHAMMAD HARIS	ABDUL QADIR BAIG	9	90	78	86.67%
5176-E-9-7688	HADI IRFAN	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	9	90	58	64.44%

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL

7

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.